Schitzenkreis Landau
Vereinsmeisterschaft 2016

BogenschieBen WA Fita Runde in Landau

Sonntag 15. Mai 2016

Mannschaftsergebnis :

1. ESV Landau

Mannschaftsergebnis :

1. ESV Landau

Mannschaftsergebnis :

1. ESV Landau

Gedruckt: 15.05.2016 / 19:56:18

Herren

LD B8A
8B
B
8C

Jugend

LD 4C
4A
4B

Jeschur, Michael
Laur, Matthias
Bentz, Jonas
Kirsch, Christof

Laur, Julia
Rossmiller, Maximilian
Kirsch, Lars

Herren Altersklasse

LD ©6A
6B
6C
5C

Frey, Rolf

Kern, Willi
Emanuel, Harald
Vogl, Georg

582
566
522
350

445
412
306

572
539
492
474

1670

1163

1603

Seite: 1



