### Schützenkreis Landau

### Vereinsmeisterschaft 2016

### Bogenschießen WA Fita Runde in Landau

**Sonntag 15. Mai 2016** 



## Mannschaftsergebnis: Herren

1. ESV Landau	<b>LD</b> 8A	Jeschur, Michael	582 <b>1670</b>
	8B	Laur, Matthias	566
	7B	Bentz, Jonas	522
	8C	Kirsch, Christof	350

# Mannschaftsergebnis: Jugend

1.	ESV Landau	LD	4C	Laur, Julia	445	1163
			4A	Rossmiller, Maximilian	412	
			4B	Kirsch, Lars	306	

## Mannschaftsergebnis: Herren Altersklasse

1. ESV Landau	LD	6A	Frey, Rolf	572	1603
		6B	Kern, Willi	539	
		6C	Emanuel, Harald	492	
		5C	Vogl, Georg	474	